
Project Name: SPD, Labor and Delivery - Chiller Installation Date: 08/06/20

NESM Job#: 3396     Adjustment # 01

Contractor/owner:

 

 

Pursuant to the following modification(s) to the scope of work/or materials provided as described in

and Contractor/Owner, the price is increased by the sum of: 

  

26,450.00

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE

STRUCTURAL INTEGRITY OF THE EQUIPMENT PADS

 

Original Contract Sum…………………………………………………………………………………..$ …………$ 680,000.00

Net Change by Previous Adjustments…………………………………………………………………$ …………$ 0.00

Contract Sum Prior to this Adjustment………………………………………………………………..$ …………$ 680,000.00

Contract Sum will be increased/decreased by this Adjustment…………………………………….$ …………$ 26,450.00

New Contract Sum including this Adjustment…………………………………………………………$ …………$ 706,450.00

All other terms and conditions under said  Agreement except as expressly modified herein, remains in full force and effect.

 

CONTRACTOR/OWNER

BY:  ______________________________________ BY:

 

DATE:  ____________________________________ DATE:

Adventist Health Tulare Regional Medical Center New England Sheet Metal and Mechanical Co. 

CONTRACT ADJUSTMENT

Adventist Health Tulare Regional Medical Center

our Contract agreement dated February 21, 2019 between New England Sheet Metal and Mechanical Co. and

Twenty six thousand four hundred fifty dollars and no/100


